SUB-TOTAL(1)     TOTAL CGST      TOTAL SGST      TOTAL IGST       TOTAL CESS     SUB-TOTAL(2)       DISCOUNT       OTHERS    GRAND TOTAL    

421800.00                                         75924.00                        75924.00                                  497724.00    

RUPEES FOUR HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY FOUR AND ZERO PAISA                                                          

CUSTOMER PO NUMBER INVOICE NUMBER INVOICE DATE/TIME

E-WAY BILL NO

SALES ORDER NUMBER CUSTOMER NUMBER TERMS/ DUE DATE

PLACE OF SUPPLY DELIVERY TERM PAGE NUMBER